01
Changzhou Zili Intelligent Equipment Co.,Ltd. is a limited liability company based on
formerly named “Wujin Mine Machinery Factory”, with former factory technology,
production team and equipments. Our machine sare widely used in ink, coating, artificial
leather, cable material,soap, chocolate, cosmetic, electronic paste, grease etc.. Our key
machines are , three roll mill, high speeddisperser and some kinds of mixers.
With our rich and innovative production experiences in thirty years, our machines have
been all over the world. For example, USA, Netherlands,Turkey, Pakistan, Japan, Korea,

committed to providing customers with efficient and accurate grinding solutions. With a
strong R&D team and precise manufacturing technology, it has become a leader in the
industry.
The company's main products include horizontal bead mills, horizontal medium and high
viscosity bead mills, vertical high viscosity bead mills, etc., which are widely used in inks,
coatings and other industries. The company adopts advanced production technology and
quality management system to ensure the stability and reliability of each equipment.
In the development trend of intelligence and automation, the company continues to explore
and innovate on the one hand, striving to achieve greater breakthroughs in the field of intel-
ligent manufacturing, and on the other hand, adhering to the business philosophy of "quali-
ty-oriented, customer first", it is committed to providing high-quality products and services
to global customers, helping customers improve production efficiency and product quality,
and jointly open up a new future for intelligent manufacturing.
型号 主机功率 研磨腔容积 主轴转速 产能 外形尺寸
ZLWS5 5.5-11KW 5L 1250 5-100L L 1350xW1000xH1500
ZLWS10 11-17.5KW 10L 900 40-200L L 1550xW1100xH1750
ZLWS20 17.5-30KW 20L 750 80-300L L 1650xW1100xH1750
ZLWS30 37KW 30L 725 120-400L L 1750xW1100xH1800
ZLWS40  45KW 40L 580 200-500L L 1850xW1210xH1850
卧式砂磨机
Horizontal Sand Mill
ZLWS卧式砂磨机，采用盘式分散研磨技术，特别针对普通液
体油墨、炭黑、工业涂料、汽车漆、乳胶漆、钛白粉等中低

ity, is not easy to be blocked, and has a long service
life.
The diameter of the grinding medium can be selected from
0.6 to 2.5mm according to the actual application.
The grinding chamber and the dispersion disc can be
customized as polyurethane, zirconia or other composite
materials according to the user's requirements,
enabling metal-free production.
It has a complete product series, a wide coverage range,
mature technology, stable quality, and obvious
long-term benefits for customers.
ZLWS
技术特点
27 28
型号 主机功率 研磨腔容积 产能 外形尺寸
ZLWS50 45-55KW 50L 300 -800L L 2100xW1000xH1850
ZLWS70 55K-75W 70L 400-1100L L 2200xW1000xH1950
ZLWS100 75-90KW 100L 500-2000L L 2400xW1200xH2000
ZLWS200  110-160KW 200L 800-3000L L 2550xW1400xH2000
ZLWS卧式砂磨机，特别针对液体油墨(喷墨印刷油墨、凹版油
墨、柔性凸版油墨)、汽车修补漆、电子浆料、农药、新兴纳
米材料等中低黏度物料，具有以下特点:
采用易于拆装式的离心筛网装置，极大地增加了分离面积，

ty, is not easy to be blocked, and has a long service
life.
The diameter of the grinding medium can be selected from
0.6 to 2.5mm according to the actual application.
The grinding chamber and the dispersion disc can be
customized as polyurethane, zirconia or other composite
materials according to the user's requirements, enabling
metal-free production.
It has a complete product series, a wide coverage range,
mature technology, stable quality, and obvious long-term
benefits for customers.
卧式砂磨机
Horizontal Sand Mill
型号 主机功率 研磨腔容积 产能 外形尺寸
ZLWD20 15KW 15L 50-300L L 1750xW850xH1550
ZLWD30 22KW 30L 100-500L L 1900xW850xH1550
ZLWD50 37W 50L 200-800L L 2200xW850xH1550
型号 主机功率 研磨腔容积 产能 外形尺寸
ZLWS50 45-55KW 50L 300 -800L L 2100xW1000xH1850
ZLWS70 55K-75W 70L 400-1100L L 2200xW1000xH1950
ZLWS100 75-90KW 100L 500-2000L L 2400xW1200xH2000

shearing and squeezing effect, resulting in less material
loss.
The double cooling of the rotor and the stator has a stronger
effect, significantly reducing the temperature generated
during the grinding process.
The diameter of the grinding medium can be selected from 1.2
to 2.5mm.
The discharged material reaches an ultra-high fineness at
the sub-micron level.
A magnetic filter with a magnetic flux of up to 6000G is
installed to thoroughly remove the metal impurities mixed in
during the grinding process.
31
型号 主机功率 研磨腔容积 主轴转速
ZLWG5 11-15KW 5L 500
ZLWG14 45KW 14L 340
ZLWG22 55KW 22L 300
ZLWG26 75KW 16L 270
立式高黏度砂磨机
Vertical Sand Mill,
High Viscosity